SPECIFICATIONS
ID: 55.02.427.210
DeepCool LD360 ARGB AIO Black Liquid CPU Cooler #R-LD360-BKMSN-G-1
Regular Price 14,870
Special Price 13,800
General
  Brand Deepcool
  Model Deepcool LD360 ARGB
  Cooler Type Liquid CPU Cooler
  Series LD
  Part No R-LD360-BKMSN-G-1
Fan Details
  Bearing Type Hydro Bearing
  Number of Fans 3
  Fan Size (Height) 120mm
  Fan Speed 2400 RPM
  Fan Noise Level -38.71 dB(A)
  Fan Air Flow 72.04 CFM
  Fan Air Pressure 3.48 mmAq
  Fan Power Connector 4-pin PWM
  Fan Rated Current 0.22 A
  Fan Rated Voltage 12 VDC
  Fan Dimensions 120 x 120 x 25mm
Heat Sink & Radiator Details
  Radiator Material Aluminum
  Radiator Size 360mm
  Dimension (Heat Sink/Radiator) 402 x 120 x 27mm
Tube & Pump Details
10/12/2025, 00:45 am
IDB BHABAN - DHAKA 123/5 BCS Computer City, IDB Bhaban, Dhaka 1207, Tel +88 0960 444 2121 BANANI - DHAKA 41 Kamal Ataturk Avenue, Banani, Dhaka
1213, Tel +88 017 55 513 933 UTTARA - DHAKA 36 Sonargaon Janapath, Sector 9, Dhaka 1230, Tel +88 017 55 513 930 MULTIPLAN CENTRE-1, DHAKA Ground
Floor, Shop 141, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 513 971  MULTIPLAN CENTRE-2, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 401, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88
017 55 513 981  MULTIPLAN CENTRE-3, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 430, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 554 947  Shantinagar - DHAKA Level 4, Shop
441, Eastern Plus, Dhaka 1217, Tel +88 017 55 513 984 Agrabad - Chattogram 472 Sheikh Mujib Road, Chowmuhani, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 554 930 GEC
Circle - Chattogram 428 Yunusco City Center, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 513 953 RAJSHAHI Jamal Super Market 96 Saheb Bazar, Tel +88 017 55 513 961
Bogura 845/936 College Road, Kalitola, Tel +88 017 55 513 948 Khulna Naushin Tower 11 KDA Avenue, Tel +88 017 55 554 923 RANGPUR 624 Asha Centre, GL
Roy Road, Tel +88 017 555 13 941 Barishal 125 Sadar Road, Kakolimor, Tel +88 017 55 513 945 MYMENSINGH 11 C.K Ghosh Road, Tel +88 017 55 513 954
Ryans reserves right to change information including price any time.
  Tube Length 410mm
  Pump Motor Speed 3400 RPM+/-10%
  Pump Connector 3-pin
  Pump Rated Voltage 12 VDC
  Pump Rated Current 0.35 A
  Pump Power
Consumption
4.2W
  Pump Dimensions 89 x 78 x 53mm
Technical Info
  Theme Display Yes
  LED Color ARGB
  LED Connector 3-pin(+5V-D-G)
  LED Rated Voltage 5 VDC
  PWM Mode Yes
  Supported CPU
Socket Brand
Intel & AMD
  Supported Socket Intel - LGA1700/ LGA1200/ LGA1151/ LGA1150/ LGA1155, AMD - AM5/ AM4
Power
  Approx. Power
Consumption
15W
Physical Description
  Body Color Black
  Weight (Kg) 1.786 Kg
Warranty
  Warranty Details 5 Year
  Feature
Optimized Liquid Cooling, Real-time Cpu Status Screen, 5th Generation Pump, Large Display With Argb Halos,
Fine Tuned Fd12 Argb Fans, Keeping It Simple, Sleek, Clean, And Strong, Anti-leak Technology, Quick And
Easy,
10/12/2025, 00:45 am
IDB BHABAN - DHAKA 123/5 BCS Computer City, IDB Bhaban, Dhaka 1207, Tel +88 0960 444 2121 BANANI - DHAKA 41 Kamal Ataturk Avenue, Banani, Dhaka
1213, Tel +88 017 55 513 933 UTTARA - DHAKA 36 Sonargaon Janapath, Sector 9, Dhaka 1230, Tel +88 017 55 513 930 MULTIPLAN CENTRE-1, DHAKA Ground
Floor, Shop 141, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 513 971  MULTIPLAN CENTRE-2, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 401, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88
017 55 513 981  MULTIPLAN CENTRE-3, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 430, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 554 947  Shantinagar - DHAKA Level 4, Shop
441, Eastern Plus, Dhaka 1217, Tel +88 017 55 513 984 Agrabad - Chattogram 472 Sheikh Mujib Road, Chowmuhani, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 554 930 GEC
Circle - Chattogram 428 Yunusco City Center, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 513 953 RAJSHAHI Jamal Super Market 96 Saheb Bazar, Tel +88 017 55 513 961
Bogura 845/936 College Road, Kalitola, Tel +88 017 55 513 948 Khulna Naushin Tower 11 KDA Avenue, Tel +88 017 55 554 923 RANGPUR 624 Asha Centre, GL
Roy Road, Tel +88 017 555 13 941 Barishal 125 Sadar Road, Kakolimor, Tel +88 017 55 513 945 MYMENSINGH 11 C.K Ghosh Road, Tel +88 017 55 513 954
Ryans reserves right to change information including price any time.